

# TIF ACADEMY

## The International Family Academy #9187



\*Tutoring & counseling is 2 hours per session.

A Community School Standing on The Word of God!

# School Tuition & Fee Schedule 2025-2026

Tuition Plan:	Annual	10 Payments	Quarterly	Weekly	Application \$75 .00 Assessment Fee \$75.00	
Kindergarten	\$ 12,500.00	\$1250.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 347.00		
Elementary 1-5	\$ 12,500.00	\$1250.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 347.00	Registration Fee: (Non-refundable) \$750 due when student is enrolled (Annual)	
Middle 6-8	\$13,500.00	\$1,350.00	\$3,375.00	\$ 375.00		
High 9-12	\$14,500.00	\$1,450.00	\$3,625.00	\$ 402.00		
After Core 2:30	6.00				Lab Fee	
After Care 2:30					Annual	
PM Care	\$2,700.00	\$270.00	\$675.00	\$ 180.00	Kindergarten	\$200.00
					Grade 1 - 5	\$300.00
Counseling	\$3,200.00	\$320.00	\$800.00	\$89.00	Grade 6 - 8	\$400.00
Tutoring	\$4,000.00	\$400.00	\$1,000.00	\$111.00	Grade9-12	\$600.00
Field Trips	\$650	\$65	\$162	\$17.60		
					Standardized Testing	\$150.00
Installments are based on Payment Plan B (post-dated check or					Uniform Fee	\$150.00
automatic credit card payment only)					Books	
10 Payments: August 10,2021-May 3, 2022					Tutoring	\$ 250.00 - 350.00
Quarterly: August 3,2021-June 42022					Counseling	Hourly: \$70.00
					Field Trips	Hourly: \$90.00 \$650.00

#### **Payment Plans:**

Plan A (Annual Payment):

Receive a \$200.00 discount when tuition and fees for the coming academic year are paid in full by January 1, 2022

Plan B (Monthly Postdated Checks or Automatic Credit Card Payment): Submit

#### Plan C (Monthly Payment)

Submit monthly payments by cash, checks, money order or credit card. The first payment is due on August 1, 2021.

### Scholarships & Financial Assistance

StepUp: www.sufs.org

(FTC, Hope, Reading Scholarship

Programs)

FES & FESUA: www.fldoe.org

<sup>\*</sup> For 10 payments, post-dated 2, 2021 through May 3, 2022.

<sup>\*</sup> For quarterly payments, post-dated checks August 2, 2021 through June 3, 2022

AAA: www.aaascholarships.org